WEINEXPERTISE

1999er
edelstf3 0,51

Wein-Nr:
Volumen:
Alkoholgehalt:
Saure:
Zucker:
Qualitat:
Trinktemp.:
Land:
Region:
Anbaugebiet:
Sorte:
Ausbau:

Kerner

Trockenbeerenauslese

26/99

0,50l

14,23%

7,1 g/l

104,5 g/l
Trockenbeerenauslese
8-10°C

Deutschland
Sudliche Weinstral3e
Pfalz

Kerner

edelsuf3

gereifte Fruchtaromen und feinwirzig

Trinktemperatur: 8-10 C

AuBBergewdhnlicher

sertwein

Ofx£30

[=:

Aperitif- und Des-

1 0,80€/o,50|



